2021, The Fund received Registration Certificate from the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange 
Commission (BSEC) on 3rd November 2021, under the Securities and Exchange Commission (Mutual 
Fund) Rules 2001. The BSEC approved the Fund and provided consent on 9th December 2021 . The 
initial size of the Fund is BOT. 250,000,000.00 (BOT. Twenty Five Crore) divided into 25,000,000 (Two 
Crore Fifty Lakh) units of BDT.1 O each. Subsequently, the unit capital of the fund now stands at BOT. 
213,715,100. 

Key Partners of the Fund are as follows: 
Sponsor : Ekush Wealth Management Limited 
Registered Address : Property Heights (1st Floor), 12 R.K. Mission Road, Dhaka - 1203